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Direction
Gabriel Péri - Métro — Zone Industrielle Nord

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gabriel Péri - Métro

Place Voltaire

Marché de Gennevilliers

Cité Jardins

Grésillons - Félix �boué

Tour d'Asnières - Laurent Cély

Pierre Curie

Les Grésillons

Caboeufs

Quatre Chemins

Bongarde

Lycée Petiet - Centre Commercial

Maurice Ravel

Pointet

La Noue

Gérard Philipe

Stade

Place Paul Herbe

Saint-�xupéry

Parc Départemental

Zone Industrielle Nord

Route schedule
Gabriel Péri - Métro — Zone Industrielle Nord

Monday 05:00-00:05
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:05
+1

Wednesday 05:00-01:05
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:05
+1

Friday 05:00-01:05
+1

Saturday 05:00-01:05
+1

Sunday 07:15-22:00

Route info

Direction: Gabriel Péri - Métro

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
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Direction
Zone Industrielle Nord — Gabriel Péri - Métro

21 stops

Open route schedule

Zone Industrielle Nord

Parc Départemental

Saint-�xupéry

Place Paul Herbe

Stade

Mairie de Villeneuve-la-Garenne

La Noue

Pointet

Maurice Ravel

Lycée Petiet - Centre Commercial

Bongarde

Quatre Chemins

Caboeufs

Les Grésillons Rer

Pierre Curie

Tour d'Asnières - Laurent Cély

Grésillons - Félix �boué

Cité Jardins

Marché de Gennevilliers

Place Voltaire

Gabriel Péri - Métro

Route schedule
Zone Industrielle Nord — Gabriel Péri - Métro

Monday 05:20-23:31

Tuesday 05:20-23:31

Wednesday 05:20-00:31
+1

Thursday 05:20-23:31

Friday 05:20-00:31
+1

Saturday 05:20-00:31
+1

Sunday 07:21-21:26

Route info

Direction: Zone Industrielle Nord

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-177-1282063191-1691971603


177 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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